M BCEPOCCHICKYE COPEBHOBAHMA 110 NNIABAHWH  7-8 MAPTA 2026

K/’ M3 BEMB KJTACCWK MOCKBA » 11

AuctaHuna 35
08.03.2026

Jesouku, 200m bpacc

9-13 net
3asiBOYHbIA MPOTOKON

hamunius, ums

[eByuwikn (9 net)

1 EPOXWNHA AHHa
2 XXEHWHA Hartanus
3 PXXEMHWUKAA Bapsapa

[NeBywikn (10-11 neT)

OBBbEAKNHA BepoHuka
BUTHOUKNX EnnsaseTa
3blKOBA AHHa
KWCENEBA Mapus
BMHOBA Mapus
MAPXOMEHKO ApuHa
TATAPVHOBA lMonvnHa
FTAPNYEBA Huka

9 BAPI'Y3VHA AnekcaHgpa
10 3AXAPVIKOBA Enun3aseTa
11 MOCKOBKWHA EBa
12 NAYLWKNHA 3nata
13 A/IbXOBUUKAA EkaTtepuHa
14 NMAHEBKWHA EBaHrenunHa
15 NBAHOBA KceHus
16 LLYKAHOBA Codhus
17 JOMAHWHA AHactacus
18 APAMAJTKOK AHTOHMHA

O~NOUTLAWDNPE

JesyLikn (12-13 ner)

1 CXYNYXUA HuHa
KOPYEBA [naHa
LUNTOBA Bapsapa
LWANAHOKAH Codomsa
OBYX Kupa
HALOJTIbCKAA AHHa
TANTAJTAVIKO AHTOHMHA
3ATOPYK lMonuHa
HWKOAEBA KceHus

10 KAMAEBA KapuHa

11 BPbIKOBCKASA KceHus

12 MYPALLEBA BepoHuka

13 MAKYLUNHA Mapus

14 KPVBANbLIEBWY Butanusa
15 NBAHOBA NpuHa

16 BAPAHEHKOBA fAHa

17 BOPNCEHKOBA KpuctuHa
18 KOUYMHAH Smma

OO ~NO O WN

faTa poxaeHus

20.01.2017
06.08.2017
07.08.2017

04.09.2015
21.01.2015
28.08.2016
16.04.2015
12.08.2015
31.03.2015
30.04.2016
22.06.2015
05.05.2015
21.05.2015
15.01.2015
26.08.2015
05.10.2015
13.05.2015
02.10.2015
28.01.2016
02.08.2015
06.03.2016

16.05.2013
26.04.2013
03.02.2013
22.01.2014
25.05.2013
12.02.2014
01.03.2014
29.10.2014
30.01.2014
15.12.2014
03.05.2014
22.01.2014
06.04.2014
06.09.2013
24.10.2013
01.04.2013
17.06.2014
06.07.2014

ItoH
I1toH
ItoH

Il

1]

1]
ItoH
1]l

1]

1]

1]

1]
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
Il
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH
ItoH

KMC
I

Il

Il

Il
ItoH
11

11
ItoH
1]

1]

1]l

1]l

1]l
ItoH
1]
ItoH

KOMaHaa

CLWW "MonopgocTb", r.To60/bCK
MATI, otg. "Mepugnad", r.Mocksa
CLW "MbiTKapuHO", r.JIbITKApUHO

CLLUOP "Coto3", r.3apeuHblit

CLUOP "O6b", r.bapHayn

"My CHAMPS", r.Ka3aHb

MAT, ota. "XoBpuHo", r.Mocksa
KOLOS Team

CLUOP BBC, r.BopoHex
"Tepputopusa couTHeca", r.Kypck
CLUOP "0O6b", r.bapHayn

CLUOP BBC, r.BopoHex

AHOCL "Onumn”, r. KoHakoBo
MKCLLOP "BocTtok", r. Mocksa
MKCL "HoBas Mocksa", r.Mocksa
MKCL "HoBas Mocksa", r.Mocksa
M'mMHasna ®T "Cupuyc”, nrt Cupnyc
CK "2nektpoH", r.lMckos

CLW "MbiTKapuHO", r.JIbITKAPUHO
CLUOP "Akagnemus criopTa”, r.BockpeceHck
CLUOP BBC, r.BopoHex

"My CHAMPS", r.Ka3zaHb
CK"[Ounnamo", r. Mockea
MKCLLOP "BocTtok", r. MockBa
CLUOP "Oenbchun", r.6psHck
B®CO "OnHamo", r.AcTpaxaHb
MAT, ota. "XoBpuHo", r.Mocksa
AHO LICI1, r.MockBa

CLU Ne 3 "Nngep" r. Inneuk
MKCLU "3eneHorpag”, r.Mocksa
OHOCLL Ne 1, r.HoBOMOCKOBCK

CL Ne 3 "MIngep" r. Jinneuk

CL Ne 3 "MIngep" r. Jinneuk
MKCL "Hosas Mocksa", r.Mocksa
KOLOS Team

CLUOP Nel BopoHex

MKCLL "HoBast MockBa", r.MockBa
MKCLL "HoBast MockBa", r.MockBa
Cl "NbiTkapuHo”, r.JIbITKapuHO

3asiBOYHOEe BpemA

3:50.00
4:07.00
4:22.00

2:55.00
3:00.00
3:17.00
3:18.00
3:18.94
3:19.00
3:19.00
3:20.00
3:23.00
3:30.30
3:33.61
3:43.51
3:44.50
3:45.00
3:56.95
3:57.00
4:01.00
4:02.00

2:45.00
2:53.70
2:57.00
3:05.00
3:07.65
3:09.97
3:15.00
3:16.00
3:20.00
3:30.00
3:30.00
3:31.00
3:33.37
3:38.42
3:41.29
3:42.50
3:45.84
3:47.50

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

MAD
WAVE

Registered to RSF/Moscow City/Elena Yurkina

xdy
=]
MADWAVE

."

-
SWIM4YOU

26.02.2026 21:08 - CtpaHuua 1

i MADWAVE

WKONATNABAHASA



