



35
 08.03.2026

, 200m

9 - 13

(9)

1	20.01.2017	I	" " " " " "	3:50.00
2	06.08.2017	II	" " " " " "	4:07.00
3	07.08.2017	I	" " " " " "	4:22.00

(10-11)

1	04.09.2015	II	" " " " " "	2:55.00
2	21.01.2015	III	" " " " " "	3:00.00
3	28.08.2016	III	"MY CHAMPS", "	3:17.00
4	16.04.2015	I	" " " " " "	3:18.00
5	12.08.2015	III	KOLOS Team	3:18.94
6	31.03.2015	III	" " " " " "	3:19.00
7	30.04.2016	III	" " " " " "	3:19.00
8	22.06.2015	III	" " " " " "	3:20.00
9	05.05.2015	III	" " " " " "	3:23.00
10	21.05.2015	I	" " " " " "	3:30.30
11	15.01.2015	I	" " " " " "	3:33.61
12	26.08.2015	I	" " " " " "	3:43.51
13	05.10.2015	I	" " " " " "	3:44.50
14	13.05.2015	II	" " " " " "	3:45.00
15	02.10.2015	I	" " " " " "	3:56.95
16	28.01.2016	I	" " " " " "	3:57.00
17	02.08.2015	I	" " " " " "	4:01.00
18	06.03.2016	I	" " " " " "	4:02.00

(12-13)

1	16.05.2013		"MY CHAMPS", "	2:45.00
2	26.04.2013	II	" " " " " "	2:53.70
3	03.02.2013	I	" " " " " "	2:57.00
4	22.01.2014	II	" " " " " "	3:05.00
5	25.05.2013	II	" " " " " "	3:07.65
6	12.02.2014	II	" " " " " "	3:09.97
7	01.03.2014	I	" " " " " "	3:15.00
8	29.10.2014	III	3 " " " "	3:16.00
9	30.01.2014	III	" " " " " "	3:20.00
10	15.12.2014	I	1, "	3:30.00
11	03.05.2014	III	3 " " "	3:30.00
12	22.01.2014	III	3 " " "	3:31.00
13	06.04.2014	III	" " " " " "	3:33.37
14	06.09.2013	III	KOLOS Team	3:38.42
15	24.10.2013	III	1	3:41.29
16	01.04.2013	I	" " " " " "	3:42.50
17	17.06.2014	III	" " " " " "	3:45.84
18	06.07.2014	I	" " " " " "	3:47.50

